
Championnat romand par engin GAM

Genève / 16 avril 2016

SOL (6) ANNEAUX (7)

Gacon David Yverdon AG Ansermet Thomas Freiburgia

Rey Florian Nyon Meylan Ludovic Chernex

Fulpius Michael Chêne Genève Kenklies Théo Montreux

Di Marco Matteo Gym Serrières Périchon Sylvain Montreux

Amez‐Droz Antoine Gym Serrières Grandin Sylvain Montreux

Perdrizat Joey Gym Serrières Grandin Julien Montreux

Tissot Estebann Montreux

SOL (7) ANNEAUX (7)

Schoepfer Nicolas Corsier‐Corseaux Fulpius Michael Chêne Genève

Meylan Ludovic Chernex Nool Charles EGA Genève

Ansermet Thomas Freiburgia Mazzola Davide Gym Serrières

Périchon Sylvain Montreux Bösiger Nathan Gym Serrières

Kenklies Théo Montreux Di Marco Matteo Gym Serrières

Grandin Sylvain Montreux Gacon David Yverdon AG

Demartini David Montreux Rey Florian Nyon

CHEVAL d'ARCONS (6) BARRES PARALLELES (6)

Grandin Julien Montreux Ezahr Théo EGA Genève

Tissot Estebann Montreux Hayoz Jean‐Philippe Chêne Genève

Lautenbacher Maxime Gym Serrières Pitonzo Flavio Chêne Genève

Romano Lucas Gym Serrières Fulpius Michael Chêne Genève

Mazzola Davide Gym Serrières Ansermet Thomas Freiburgia

Haenni Jonathan Gym Serrières Gentilhomme Pierre Freiburgia

CHEVAL d'ARCONS (6) BARRES PARALLELES (5)

Luisier Jonathan Plan‐les‐Ouates Amez‐Droz Antoine Gym Serrières

Nool Charles EGA Genève Lautenbacher Maxime Gym Serrières

Ezahr Théo EGA Genève Mazzola Davide Gym Serrières

Hayoz Jean‐Philippe Chêne Genève Romano Lucas Gym Serrières

Gacon David Yverdon AG Rey Florian Nyon

Gentilhomme Pierre Freiburgia

SAUT (5) BARRES PARALLELES (5)

Demartini David Montreux Schoepfer Nicolas Corsier‐Corseaux

Heubi Josias Gym Serrières Grandin Julien Montreux

Bösiger Nathan Gym Serrières Grandin Sylvain Montreux

Di Marco Matteo Gym Serrières Périchon Sylvain Montreux

Haenni Jonathan Gym Serrières Meylan Ludovic Chernex

SAUT (4) BARRE FIXE (6)

Kenklies Théo Montreux Hayoz Jean‐Philippe Chêne Genève

Tissot Estebann Montreux Pitonzo Flavio Chêne Genève

Nool Charles EGA Genève Demartini David Montreux

Pitonzo Flavio Chêne Genève Amez‐Droz Antoine Gym Serrières

Bösiger Nathan Gym Serrières

Heubi Josias Gym Serrières
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